C312-DLA
Universal Platform Datalogger for Analog and Digital Sensors
Real Time or Off-Line Wireless Acquisition
Long-Life Lithium Thionyl Chloride or Lithium Polymer Rechargeable Battery
Full Compliance with CEAM © CWS32
Technological Microprocessor Platform CEAM © Smart1
Operator Manual
Cod. C312-DLA_Serie_EN_M1

312-DLA_Series_EN_M1                                                                                                                        ® Copyright CEAM Group
CEAM Control Equipment                                                           31
8.  How to Order
Base Instrument:
The DLA-C312 is a multifunctional device that can be purchased in various operating configurations
depending on the application.
For the definition of the correct complete order code refer to the product code table that can be downloaded
directly from the Internet or requested to the customer service.
Accessories & Options:
External probes for C312-DLA that do not include the built-in sensor
Probes only for Analog Temperature RTD PT100 - Compatible with C312-DLA:
Series C312-PRB-RTD - Remote Probes, Only Temperature, Analog RTD PT100 Sensor
Request Table Coding Product for the definition of the Complete Code of Desired Version
Only Digital Temperature probes - Compatible with C312-DLA:
Series C312-PRB-D1 - Remote Probes  Only Temperature with Digital Sensor (Sensor CEAM © D1)
Request Table Coding Product for the definition of the Complete Code of Desired Version
Digital Temperature-Humidity Probes - Compatible with C312-DLA
C312-PRB-D2 -  Remote Probes Temperature + Relative Humidity with Digital Sensor (CEAM Sensor © D2)
Request Table Coding Product for the definition of the Complete Code of Desired Version
Software Utility - Vers. For Off-Line application (Config. - Management - Data Download Direct via USB cable)
Art. 5B090 - C312-CWS32-SWT1-PRO
Professional Monitoring Software Via Wireless - Web - Cloud Computing
Note: These software versions in addition to the C312-DLA model, are multi-protocol and enables users to manage all the
other instruments of the series © Smart1 CEAM and may also acquire and manage third-party products, for more details
contact customer service or ask for specific documentation
Art. 5A638 - CWS32-H01-LT - Base License  Remote Control & Monitoring
Version limited to max 6 Variables acquirable
In alternative to the limited version
Art. 5A637 - CWS32-H01-PRO -  Base License  Remote Control & Monitoring
Professional version without limits of acquirable Variables
Power Kit –  Battery Recharging + USB Standard cable for Recharge &  PC connection:
Art. 0A729 -Kit Complete USB Recharging  - Network Module 220Vac + Car Cigarette Lighter Form 12 Vdc + USB Cable 1 mt
Art. 0B080 - Cable + USB Power Supply Network Module 220Vac + USB Cable 1 mt
Art. 0A731 - USB Charging Kit - Car Cigarette Lighter Socket - 12 Vdc - USB Cable 1 mt
USB cable for power supply - Charging and PC Connection:
Art. 7638 - USB-Mini USB cable - length 1,5 mt
Art. 7637 - SB-Mini USB cable - Length 5 meters
OEM USB cable Only Power for Fixed Wireless Professional Applications
Art. 5B088 - C312-PCA-12-24-MUSB - Movable Cable Supply OEM 12-24 Vdc
Auxiliary battery  modules for life extension:
C312-APU - Various models of Auxiliary Power Unit - Require Available models
Auxiliary battery packs to extend the range of the datalogger C312-DLA
Wireless Gateway module for the creation of the Wireless Network Compatible with C312-DLA
D9020 Series - Various models available - Demand for the Table Product Coding for choosing the desired model